
 

 

List of Contacts 

聯絡名單 
   Telephone Facsimile 
HKTDC 
香港貿易發展局   

Business Development 
Manager Ms Vicky CL Lui Exhibitions and Digital 

Business Dept (852) 2240 4821  
業務發展經理 呂智樂小姐 展覽及數碼業務部  

Email : vicky.cl.lui@hktdc.org   
    

Senior Project 
Executive 

Ms Writing WT 
Mok 

Exhibitions and Digital 
Business Dept (852) 2240 4076  

高級項目主任 莫慧婷小姐 展覽及數碼業務部  
Email : writing.wt.mok@hktdc.org   

    

Senior Project 
Executive Ms Olivia YY Wong Exhibitions and Digital 

Business Dept (852) 2240 4247  
高級項目主任 黃燕盈小姐 展覽及數碼業務部  

Email : olivia.yy.wong@hktdc.org   
    

Project Executive Ms Yannis SY 
Chan 

Exhibitions and Digital 
Business Dept (852) 2240 4067   

項目主任 陳施恩小姐      展覽及數碼業務部  
Email : yannis.sy.chan@hktdc.org   

    

Project Executive Ms Edith SY Hung Exhibitions and Digital 
Business Dept (852) 2240 4118  

項目主任 洪心怡小姐 展覽及數碼業務部   

 Email : edith.sy.hung@hktdc.org   

Custom-built 
Participation Exhibitors 
Coordinator 

Mr Aston Fong Exhibition Services 
Dept 展覽服務部 (852) 2240 5496 (852) 3521 3201 

特裝參展商 方詠鴻先生        
Email : aston.wh.fong@hktdc.org   

 

Additional Booth 
Facilities Order, 
Relocate or Delete 
Standard Booth 
Facilities 

Mr. Owen Man Exhibition Services 
Dept 展覽服務部 (852) 2240 5496 (852)3521 0450 

標準攤位租用額外設施/ 文浚瑋先生      

更改設計位置/刪除設施 Email : hkfwfw.es@hktdc.org   

 



 

 

Others  

大會貨運代理 
Official Freight Forwarder 

韓生展覽貨運有限公司 
Hansen Exhibition Forwarding 

(852) 2367 2303 (852) 2369 0479 

大會空運速遞 
Official Air Express 

順豐速運 ( 香港 ) 有限公司 
S.F. Express (Hong Kong) Limited 

(852) 2929 2929  

大會航空公司 
Official Carrier 

國泰航空公司 
Cathay Pacific Airways Limited 

(852) 2747 3333  

大會商務中心 
Official Business Centre 
Operator 

富士膠片商業創新香港有限公司 
FUJIFILM Business Innovation Hong Kong 
Limited 

(852) 3650 6560 
     

(852) 2343 7528 
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